USB ENROLLMENT READER
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EP-MIC-USB

SPECIFICATION

Model:

Color:

Dimensions:
Weight:

Interface:

Transmit Frequency:
Power Supply:
Operating Distance:

Smart Card Read/write Speed:

Read time:

Read interval:
OperatingTemperature:
Operating Humidity:
Housing Material:
Operating System:

NUVEQ.NET

EP-MIC-USB

CLASSIC series cover in black

1MO(H) x 82(W) x 26(D) mm)

140G

Virtual serial port(USB to RS232)
13.65Mhz

5vDC

Omm-50mm

106 kbps

<200ms

<0.5S

-10°C ~ +70°C

0-95% relative humidity noncondensing
ABS
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